1PC Motion Controller
M
ot
io
n
C
on
tr

on
tr
olOrdering Information
MP2100 - Motion Controller  Main Units
Mechatrolink-II - Related devices
I/O Cables
Accesories
Computer Software
Servo system
Note:  Refer to Sigma-II Series documentation for detailed information
Name Model Name Model
MP2100 board, 1 channel for MECHATROLINK-II communication, 5-point input and
4-point output
MP2100 JAPMC-MC2100
MP2100M board, 2 channels for MECHATROLINK-II communication, 5-point input
and 4-point output
MP2100M JAPMC-MC2140
Name Remarks Model
Distributed I/O Modules 64-point input and 64-point output JEPMC-IO2310
Reversible counter: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2900
Pulse output: 2 channels JEPMC-PL2910
Analog input: -10V to +10V, 4 channels JEPMC-AN2900
Analog output: -10V to +10V, 2 channels JEPMC-AN2910
Mechatrolink-II Cables 0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
Mechatrolink-II Terminator Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
Mechatrolink-II Interface Unit For Sigma-II series Servo drives. (Firmware version 38 or later) JUSP-NS115
Mechatrolink-II Repeater Mechatrolink-II Repeater JEPMC-REP2000
Name Remarks Lenght m Model
I/O Cable for MP2100 With connector on the MP2100 side 0.5 JEPMC-W2062-A5
1.0 JEPMC-W2062-01
3.0 JEPMC-W2062-03
I/O Cable for IO2310 With connector on the IO2310 side 0.5 JEPMC-W5410-05
1.0 JEPMC-W5410-10
3.0 JEPMC-W5410-30
Name Model
Battery ER3V 3.6V JZSP-BA01
Extended Cable for Battery with connectors on both sides JEPMC-W2090-01
Specifications Model
Programming software to support from system design to maintenance.
Intuitive ladder programming and editing functions. CAM data generation
Windows-based (Windows 95/98/NT4.0/2000/XP)